Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Hadley - (982938) - Coalville SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.24
1:04.71
1:04.77
1:05.31
1:05.44
1:05.52
1:05.53
1:06.03
1:06.36
1:06.40
1:06.50
1:06.56
1:06.79
1:06.87
1:06.98
1:07.05
1:07.13
1:07.44
1:07.57
1:07.88
1:07.95
1:08.21
1:08.25
1:08.53
1:08.79

1:08.84
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Date

14/01/18
20/10/18
14/01/18
17/11/18
18/11/17
10/03/18
09/03/19
20/04/19
22/01117
08/10/17
20/11/16
08/04/17
24/11/18
02/07/17
25/11117
04/12/16
24/06/17
27/08/16
14/03/20
03/07/16
21/11/15
07/12/19
10/06/18
26/08/17
29/11/15
23/1119

AnINC A

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The 2018 Leicester Open

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet

The Leicester Open

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2017

Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Coalville 100m Time Trials 2017

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet

The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet

Coalville 2019 Annual Club Championships

Aaclilla ANAA Thana Tuiala

Venue

Hinckley
Nottingham
Hinckley
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Hutton Moor
Braunstone
Matlock
Braunstone
Braunstone
Whitwick
Braunstone
Whitwick
Swansea
Whitwick
Sheffield
Matlock
Braunstone
Leicester
Matlock
Whitwick
Sheffield
Bramcote

Whitwick
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Coalville

Co Leicester
Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville

Co Derby

Coalville

Co Derby
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville
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1.U9.00
1:09.56
1:09.65
1:09.87
1:10.18
1:10.75
1:10.98
1:11.09
1:11.59
1:11.72
1:11.95
1:12.20
1:15.45
1:16.72
1:16.89
1:17.02
1:17.37
1:18.24

1:21.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.57
1:08.21
1:08.84
1:06.03
1:05.53
1:06.79
1:05.31
1:04.71
1:08.25
1:05.52
1:04.24
1:04.77
1:06.98
1:05.44
1:06.40
1:08.53
1:06.87
1:07.13
1:06.56
1:06.36
1:07.05
1:06.50

1:10.18
1:07.44
1:07.88
1:09.38
1:12.20
1:09.65
1:08.79
1:07.95

1:10.75
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05/07/15
09/04/16
29/08/15
24/09/16
17/10/15
11/04/15
21/03/15
17/05/15
25/04/15
18/07/15
23/04/16
15/11/14
18/05/14
23/08/14
04/10/14
29/03/14
06/07/14
12/04/14

Date

14/03/20
07/12119
23/1119
20/04/19
09/03/19
24/11118
17/11/18
20/10/18
10/06/18
10/03/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
25/11117
18/11/17
08/10/17
26/08/17
02/07/17
24/06/17
08/04/17
22/01117
04/12/16
20/11/16

24/09/16
27/08/16
03/07/16
22/05/16
23/04/16
09/04/16
29/11/15
21/11/15
17/10/15
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Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet

2016 Fowkes Trophy Gala

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015

Rugby Open Meet 2015

Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Meet

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Coalville 2019 Annual Club Championships
Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet

The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships

The 2018 Leicester Open

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet
Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2017

Coalville 100m Time Trials 2017

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

The Leicester Open

2016 Fowkes Trophy Gala

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 100m Time Trials

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet
The Leicester Open Meet

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

VVIILWICK
Leicester
Braunstone
Sheffield
Whitwick
Borehamwood
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Rugby
Chesterfield
Peterborough
Leicester
Coalville
Sheffield
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone

Leicester

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Whitwick
Hutton Moor
Braunstone
Whitwick
Braunstone
Nottingham
Whitwick
Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley
Whitwick
Braunstone
Matlock
Sheffield
Braunstone
Whitwick
Braunstone
Braunstone
Swansea
Braunstone
Whitwick
Sheffield
Braunstone
Whitwick
Peterborough
Braunstone
Bramcote
Leicester

Borehamwood
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Co Leicester 3

Coalville 4

Coalville 4

Coalville 4

Co Leicester 2
Coalville 3

Co Leicester 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 3
Co Leicester 3
Coalville 4
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Coalville 4
Co Leicester 3
Coalville 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 4
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 4
Co Leicester 3
Coalville 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 4

3
Co Leicester 3
Coalville 3

2

2
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1:09.87
1:11.95
1:09.56
1:11.59
1:11.72
1:10.98
1:11.09
1:15.45
1:17.02
1:16.89
1:18.24
1:16.72
1:21.21

1:17.37
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29/08/15
18/07/15
05/07/15
17/05/15
25/04/15
11/04/15
21/03/15
15/11/14
04/10/14
23/08/14
06/07/14
18/05/14
12/04/14
29/03/14

Shettield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015

Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
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Shettield

Chesterfield 3
Leicester 3
Whitwick Coalville 4
Rugby 3
Leicester 3
Leicester 2
Leicester 2
Braunstone 3
Sheffield 3
Braunstone Coalville 3
Coalville Coalville 4
Leicester Co Leicester 2
Nuneaton Co Leicester 2
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